
BUENOS AIRES DELUXE 
Eggs, bacon, sausage links, sliced
tomatoes or fries, mini French bread
& your choice of medium hot drink

BREAKFAST SANDWICH/WRAP 
Full-bodied and bold-flavored, with
a rich and smooth mouthfeel

BREAKFAST CROISSANT
Crisp and clear, a sweet and fruity
twist to our classic brew

EGGS YOUR WAY (2)
Scrambled, over easy or omelette
with mini French bread

FACTURAS
Classic Argentinean pastries 

EMPANADAS
Beef, ham & cheese, chicken,
caprese, spinach, onion & cheese 

B R E A K F A S T

E X T R A S

BACON - 2.50SAUSAGE - 2.00

HAM - 2.00

CHEESE - 2.00

TOMATO SLICES - 2.00

POTATO SALAD - 3.50

FRENCH FRIES - 3.50

C O F F E E  B A R

ESPRESSO 

MACCHIATO 

COLADA 

CORTADO

Double

3.15

3.25 

-

3.55

Single

2.00

2.15

3.15

2.40

HOT CHOCOLATE 

CAFE CON LECHE 

AMERICANA 

HOT SPECIALTY TEA 

HOT TEA W/MILK 

MATE COCIDO 

AMERICAN COFFEE 

CAPPUCCINO 

FLAVORED ICED TEA 

FROZEN COFFEE 
(Chocolate, toffee, mocha,
cookies & cream)

4.45

4.25

3.45

2.75

3.75

2.85

2.49

4.35

2.75

6.50

-

-

-

-

-

-

2.00

3.65

-

-

12oz 16 oz

T H E  C L A S S I C S

In 1968, Anibal Costanso embarked on an
adventure, leaving his bakery life in Buenos

Aires for a new start in the US. He began as a
baker in New York and, remarkably, within just
four years, he found himself owning his own

business. Fast forward to 1972, Anibal and his
family launched El Molino Argentina in Queens,

and after a stint back in Argentina, they
returned in 1985 to establish Buenos Aires

Bakery. This later transformed into Buenos Aires
Bakery & Café in Miami Beach, later expanding to
Pembroke Pines. Over the years, these spots grew

in size, but not at the expense of their
authenticity. With a rich history of more than
four decades, Buenos Aires Bakery & Café is

dedicated to sharing a genuine taste of Argentina
with everyone they serve.

1 for 3.50
12 for 40.00

1 for 1.10
12 for 12.90

13.99

6.99

4.50

3.50

Egg White +1.65

BREAKFAST

 *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness       *All prices subject to change


