# **BREAKFAST**



### — THE CLASSICS —

1 for 3.50 **EMPANADAS** Beef, ham & cheese, chicken, 12 for 40.00 caprese, spinach, onion & cheese

1 for 1.10 **FACTURAS** 12 for 12.90 Classic Argentinean pastries

## BREAKFAST

**BUENOS AIRES DELUXE** 13.99 Eggs, bacon, sausage links, sliced tomatoes or fries, mini French bread & your choice of medium hot drink

BREAKFAST SANDWICH/WRAP 6.99 Full-bodied and bold-flavored, with a rich and smooth mouthfeel

**BREAKFAST CROISSANT** 4.50 Crisp and clear, a sweet and fruity twist to our classic brew

EGGS YOUR WAY (2) 3.50 Scrambled, over easy or omelette with mini French bread Egg White +1.65

## **EXTRAS**

SAUSAGE - 2.00 **BACON - 2.50** TOMATO SLICES - 2.00 HAM - 2.00 POTATO SALAD - 3.50 **CHEESE - 2.00** FRENCH FRIES - 3.50

#### **COFFEE BAR**

	Single	Double
ESPRESS0	2.00	3.15
MACCHIATO	2.15	3.25
COLADA	3.15	-
CORTADO	2.40	3.55
	12oz	16 oz
HOT CHOCOLATE	-	4.45
CAFE CON LECHE	-	4.25
AMERICANA	-	3.45
HOT SPECIALTY TEA	-	2.75
HOT TEA W/MILK	-	3.75
MATE COCIDO	-	2.85
AMERICAN COFFEE	2.00	2.49
CAPPUCCINO	3.65	4.35
FLAVORED ICED TEA	-	2.75
FROZEN COFFEE	-	6.50
(Chocolate, toffee, mocha, cookies & cream)		

In 1968, Anibal Costanso embarked on an adventure, leaving his bakery life in Buenos Aires for a new start in the US. He began as a baker in New York and, remarkably, within just four years, he found himself owning his own business. Fast forward to 1972, Anibal and his family launched El Molino Argentina in Queens, and after a stint back in Argentina, they returned in 1985 to establish Buenos Aires Bakery. This later transformed into Buenos Aires Bakery & Café in Miami Beach, later expanding to Pembroke Pines. Over the years, these spots grew in size, but not at the expense of their authenticity. With a rich history of more than four decades, Buenos Aires Bakery & Café is dedicated to sharing a genuine taste of Argentina with everyone they serve.